EDF2150DTV1.1 www.inelmatic.com
eDF2150
Industrial / Vehicular Series
21.5 Inches Embedded Display
Service Centers - Europe: Valladolid (Spain) - Asia: Shanghai (China) - Americas: Florida (USA), Ontario (Canada) - Australia: Perth & Melbourne (Australia)
General Specification
Size 21.5 inches
Resolution / Aspect 1920 x 1080px / 16:9

21.5 Inches Embedded Display
Service Centers - Europe: Valladolid (Spain) - Asia: Shanghai (China) - Americas: Florida (USA), Ontario (Canada) - Australia: Perth & Melbourne (Australia)
Ordering Information
Model CPU RAM/Flash I/O Interfaces Power Brightness Touch/Cover
EDF2150HB-G30-4200-0400-NNSC-9   N4200 4G / 0G IGN Ethernet  M12, USB x 2 72/110VDC 500 nits 3mm Tempered
EDF2150HB-G30-4200-0832-NNSC-9   N4200 8G / 32G IGN Ethernet  M12, USB x 2 72/110VDC 500 nits 3mm Tempered
EDF2150HB-G30-3288-0208-NNSC-B   ARM 4C 2G / 8G IGN Ethernet  M12, USB x 2 16-36VDC 500 nits 3mm Tempered
EDF2150HB-G30-3399-0208-NNSC-B   ARM 6C 2G / 8G IGN Ethernet  M12, USB x 2 16-36VDC 500 nits 3mm Tempered
Custom Options
Images
Drawing